
ELPC Pick a Fence 
Sunday 12th September 2021 

Place Class 1 
7-9yrs 

 Points Time ELPC Place 

1st Jessica Buckle Woodside Tin Tin    

2nd = Sofia Smith Latheron Homecoming   1st 

2nd = Isla Dale Dusty   1st 

3rd  Ellis Langlands Rocky   2nd  

4th  Gray Logan Leo   3rd 

5th  Cara Wilson Poppy    

      

      

 Class 2 
10-11yrs 

    

1st Annabel Kinnaird Little Ike 200  1st 

2nd   Hattie Spurway Joyton Reflection 155   

3rd  Flora Lawson Louie 145  2nd 

4th Clare Goodall Tigger 130 6.06 3rd 

5th  Flora Struthers  Eeyore 130 6.38 4th 

6th Marianne McCreery Magic 110   

      

      

 Class 3 
12-13yrs  

   

1st Hamish Bruce Tiranskea Lad 300  1st 

2nd  Emma Lawson Chico 270   

3rd Rose Playfair Otto 265  2nd 

4th Emma Robertson Golden Boy 230  3rd 

5th Olivia Jordan Pantomime Prince 190 5.41 4th 

6th Christopher Lawson Buttercup 190 6.46  
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 Class 4 
14-15yrs  

   

1st Rachel Neil Jazz It Up Doris 300 4.24  

2nd Farrah Cunningham  Cloneangh Ted  300 4.26 1st 

3rd Flynn Williams Your Deal 300 4.36 2nd 

4th Bel Hubert Fergus 285   

5th Olivia Anderson Norbet 280   

6th Anna Duncan Winkie 260  3rd 

 Harriet Bayne-Jardine Nibble   4th 

      

      

 Class 5 
PC over 16yrs  

   

1st Cameron Swales The Irish Musketeer 310  1st 

2nd Kiki Spurway Park Coconut 295   

3rd Rhona Forbes Bumble 210   

4th Tilly Leathart Quinn 190   

5th Chloe Bruce Bannockburn 165  2nd 

      

      

 Class 6 
Adults  

   

1st Grace Reid Sally 310   

2nd  Kirstie Logan King 295   

3rd Fiona Lowrie Mossieswell 275   

4th Sonya Cunningham Lucy 270   

5th Tabitha Bennet Rockrose Destination 260   

6th  Charlotte Nevison  215   
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 Pairs     

1st Emma Robertson and Emma Lawson     

2nd  Claire Goodall and Annabel Kinnaird     

3rd Rose and Grace Playfair     

4th  Hamish Bruce and Cameron Swales     

5th  Anna Duncan and Ellis Marriott     

6th  Flynn Williams and Christopher 
Lawson  

   

      

      

 60cm Show Jumping     

1st Hattie Spurway     

2nd Jessica Buckle     

3rd Ellis Langlands     

4th Tilly Leathart     

5th Annabel Kinnaird     

6th Flora Struthers     

      

      

 70cm Show Jumping     

1st Tilly Leathart     

2nd Dorothy Cross     

3rd = Anna Duncan     

3rd =  Christopher Lawson     

5th Emma Lawson     

6th Ro Bell     

      

      

 80cm Show Jumping     

1st Hamish Bruce     

2nd Ellis Marriott     

3rd Maya Anderson     
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4th Anna Duncan     

5th Evie Smith     

6th  Flynn Williams     

      

 90cm Show Jumping     

1st Catriona Heaphy     

2nd Rachel Neil     

3rd Rhona Forbes     

4th Farrah Cunningham     

5th Nicola Brown     

6th Hamish Bruce     

      

 100cm Show Jumping     

1st Farrah Cunningham     

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      


